
BLUE MOUNTAINS GRAMMAR SCHOOL

Absences
Senior School
Email:	 absencess@bmgs.nsw.edu.au	
Tel:	 61 2 4757 9022
Fax:	 61 2 4757 9092

Junior School
Mrs. Carol Lowe
Email:	 absencejs@bmgs.nsw.edu.au	
Tel:	 61 2 4757 9026
Fax: 	 61 2 4757 9095

Preparatory School
Mrs. Elissa Boros
Email:	 eboros@bmgs.nsw.edu.au	
Tel: 	 61 2 4751 1266 
Fax:	 61 2 4751 1088

Before and After School Care
Junior School (Wentworth Falls):
Ms Sophie Galea
3.15pm to 5.30pm (After School Care only)
Tel:	 0407 077 955	

Preparatory School (Valley Heights):
Mrs. Monique Commins
7.30am to 8.30am (Before School Care)
3.15pm to 6.00pm (After School Care)
Tel:	 61 2 4751 1266

Business Office
Director of Operations - Mr. Ray Lowe
Email: 	 rlowe@bmgs.nsw.edu.au
Tel:	 61 2 4757 9017
Fax:	 61 2 4757 9092

Business Manager - Mr. Malcolm Michielsen
Email:  mmichielsen@bmgs.nsw.edu.au
Tel:	 61 2 4757 9011
Fax: 	 61 2 4757 9092

Finance Officer
Mrs. Diane Curwen
Email: 	 dcurwen@bmgs.nsw.edu.au
Tel:	 61 2 4757 9056
Fax:	 61 2 4757 9092

Deputy Head - Head of Senior 
School
Mr. Adam Osborne
Email:	 aosborne@bmgs.nsw.edu.au
Tel:	 61 2 4757 9022
Fax: 	 61 2 4757 9092

Deputy Head - Teaching & 
Learning
Mrs Megan Hastie
Email:	 mhastie@bmgs.nsw.edu.au
Tel:	 61 2 4757 9005
Fax: 	 61 2 4757 9092

Head of Junior School
Mr. Nigel Cockington
Email:	 ncockington@bmgs.nsw.edu.au
Tel:	 61 2 4757 9026
Fax: 	 61 2 4757 9095

Head of Preparatory School
Ms Elizabeth Flett
Email:	 eflett@bmgs.nsw.edu.au
Tel:	 61 2 4751 1266
Fax: 	 61 2 4751 1088

IT Help Desk
Mr. John Cooney/Mr. Chris Huxley
Email:	 byot@bmgs.nsw.edu.au 
Tel:	 61 2 4757 9060
Fax:	 61 2 4757 9092

Music Office
Mrs. Christine Davidson
Email:	 cdavidson@bmgs.nsw.edu.au
Tel:	 61 2 4757 9003
Fax:	 61 2 4757 9092

Property Manager/Maintenance
Mr. Stuart Collins
Email:	 scollins@bmgs.nsw.edu.au
Tel:	 61 2 4757 9043 or 0414 755 588
Fax:	 61 2 4757 9092

Registrar’s Office
Enrolments, Scholarships and Alumni Enquiries  
Miss Anne Cranna
Email: 	 acranna@bmgs.nsw.edu.au
Tel:	 61 2 4757 9023 
Fax:	 61 2 4757 9092

Sport Enquiries
Mrs. Megan Harris
Email:	 mharris@bmgs.nsw.edu.au
Tel:	 61 2 4757 9081 
Fax: 	 61 2 4757 9092

Uniform Shop
Mrs. Kymberley Arrell (Mon/Tues only)
Email: 	 uniformshop@bmgs.nsw.edu.au
Tel:	 61 2 4757 9004
Fax:	 61 2 4757 9092

General Enquiries

Wentworth Falls Campus - (Senior and Junior School)
Matcham Avenue, Wentworth Falls, NSW 
Tel:  	 61 2 4757 9000

Valley Heights Campus - (Preparatory School)
Tusculum Road, Valley Heights, NSW
Tel: 	 61 2 4751 1266 

School Directory


